
Ohio State Antique Tractor Pullers Association (OSATPA) 
 

 

Pull Results 

 

 

07/21/2019 AFS - 10 Mph 8500 

Place  VehID Puller Vehicle Distance 

1  307 BRIAN DIXON CASE 1030 307.93 

      

2  242 KEVIN MEYER 1969 JD 4000 287.19 

      

3  235 JOHN HURLEY 1973 IH 1066 283.13 

      

4  311 JASON SALISBURY 1963 JD 4010 278.43 

      

5  241 BARRY MEYER 1970 JD 4020 274.66 

      

6  230 WALTER HILL 1973 IH 1066 273.86 

      

7  254 JERRY SALISBURY 1963 FARMALL 706 272.59 

      

8  284 JARED SALISBURY IH 1206 268.95 

      

9  253 JARED SALISBURY 1961 JD 4010 265.3 

      

10  229 LEE GOBROGEE 19?? IH 966 243.38 
 

07/21/2019 AFS - 4 Mph 8500 

Place  VehID Puller Vehicle Distance 

1  239 TIREY LATHAM 1961 JD 4010 268.19 

      

2  229 LEE GOBROGEE 19?? IH 966 260.73 

      

3  307 BRIAN DIXON CASE 1030 250.77 

      

4  219 NOAH OBERT 1956 OLIVER SUPER 99 247.79 



      
 

07/21/2019 AFS - 6 Mph 8500 

Place  VehID Puller Vehicle Distance 

1  239 TIREY LATHAM 1961 JD 4010 308.41 

      

2  280 Jared Salisbury JD 4010 294.45 

      

3  242 KEVIN MEYER 1969 JD 4000 290.96 

      

4  230 WALTER HILL 1973 IH 1066 288.33 

      

5  284 JARED SALISBURY IH 1206 278.05 

      

6  229 LEE GOBROGEE 19?? IH 966 269.77 

      

7  307 BRIAN DIXON CASE 1030 268.25 

      

8  235 JOHN HURLEY 1973 IH 1066 267.65 

      

9  241 BARRY MEYER 1970 JD 4020 267.39 

      

10  254 JERRY SALISBURY 1963 FARMALL 706 265.46 

      

11  311 JASON SALISBURY 1963 JD 4010 262.35 

      

12  310 NOAH OBERT 1956 SUPER OLIVER 99 247.79 
 

07/21/2019 AFS - 8 Mph 8500 

Place  VehID Puller Vehicle Distance 

1  239 TIREY LATHAM 1961 JD 4010 322.81 

      

2  307 BRIAN DIXON CASE 1030 284.52 

      

3  235 JOHN HURLEY 1973 IH 1066 283.22 

      



4  241 BARRY MEYER 1970 JD 4020 272.53 

      

5  311 JASON SALISBURY 1963 JD 4010 270.85 

      

6  280 Jared Salisbury JD 4010 270.25 

      

7  284 JARED SALISBURY IH 1206 255.88 

      

8  254 JERRY SALISBURY 1963 FARMALL 706 253.88 

      

9  230 WALTER HILL 1973 IH 1066 246.2 

      

10  229 LEE GOBROGEE 19?? IH 966 227.2 

      

---  242 KEVIN MEYER 1969 JD 4000 DQ:Tech SPEED 
 

07/21/2019 II - 3500 

Place  VehID Puller Vehicle Distance 

1  222 JIM BURFIELD 1939 FARMALL H 165.61 
 

07/21/2019 II - 4000 

Place  VehID Puller Vehicle Distance 

1  222 JIM BURFIELD 1939 FARMALL H 189.24 

      

2  269 BOB WILLS 1952 OLIVER 88 182.29 

      

3  247 KEITH PAULUS 19?? OLIVER 77 179.53 

      

4  219 JOHN ALLEN 1960 FORD 971 161.32 

      

5  261 MICK SHEETS 1939 JD B 160.18 
 

07/21/2019 II - 4500 

Place  VehID Puller Vehicle Distance 

1  247 KEITH PAULUS 19?? OLIVER 77 202.15 

      



2  258 JULIE SEBRING 1952 FARMALL SUPER M 198.21 

      

3  222 JIM BURFIELD 1939 FARMALL H 196.82 

      

4  218 EARL DAVIS JR OLIVER 88 195.96 

      

5  269 BOB WILLS 1952 OLIVER 88 195.42 

      

6  234 GARY HUMMEL 1953 COCKSHUTT 50 194.25 
 

07/21/2019 II - 5000 

Place  VehID Puller Vehicle Distance 

1  252 JIM ROSE 1959 FARMALL 460 212.2 

      

2  270 GLEE ANN WILLS 1946 JD A 207.67 

      

3  247 KEITH PAULUS 19?? OLIVER 77 205.41 

      

4  234 GARY HUMMEL 1953 COCKSHUTT 50 199.89 

      

5  258 JULIE SEBRING 1952 FARMALL SUPER M 199.16 

      

6  218 EARL DAVIS JR OLIVER 88 198.31 

      

7  289 JEFF HUMMEL 1953 FARMALL SM 192.98 

      

8  269 BOB WILLS 1952 OLIVER 88 192 

      

9  219 JOHN ALLEN 1960 FORD 971 177.82 
 

07/21/2019 II - 5500 

Place  VehID Puller Vehicle Distance 

1  270 GLEE ANN WILLS 1946 JD A 202.65 

      

2  252 JIM ROSE 1959 FARMALL 460 195.87 



      

3  276 DAN BEASLEY JR 1953 MM U 190.85 

      

4  247 KEITH PAULUS 19?? OLIVER 77 189.2 

      

5  234 GARY HUMMEL 1953 COCKSHUTT 50 189.14 

      

6  232 MARVIN HOFFMAN 1955 JD 70 188.73 

      

7  277 DAN BEASLEY SR 1955 FARMALL 400 185.21 

      

8  218 EARL DAVIS JR OLIVER 88 182.7 

      

9  289 JEFF HUMMEL 1953 FARMALL SM 177.56 

      

10  266 JIM TRIGG 1950 FARMALL M 177.02 
 

07/21/2019 II - 6000 

Place  VehID Puller Vehicle Distance 

1  247 KEITH PAULUS 19?? OLIVER 77 212.3 

      

2  252 JIM ROSE 1959 FARMALL 460 200.05 

      

3  276 DAN BEASLEY JR 1953 MM U 199.01 

      

4  218 EARL DAVIS JR OLIVER 88 198.18 

      

5  232 MARVIN HOFFMAN 1955 JD 70 197.39 

      

6  277 DAN BEASLEY SR 1955 FARMALL 400 191.46 

      
 

07/21/2019 II - 6500 

Place  VehID Puller Vehicle Distance 

1  276 DAN BEASLEY JR 1953 MM U 200.05 

      



2  232 MARVIN HOFFMAN 1955 JD 70 198.12 

      

3  218 EARL DAVIS JR OLIVER 88 180.99 

      

4  277 DAN BEASLEY SR 1955 FARMALL 400 177.85 
 

07/21/2019 III - 3500 

Place  VehID Puller Vehicle Distance 

1  282 GARY JONES 1954 FARMALL H 180.39 

      

2  222 JIM BURFIELD 1939 FARMALL H 177.41 

      
 

07/21/2019 III - 4000 

Place  VehID Puller Vehicle Distance 

1  282 GARY JONES 1954 FARMALL H 206.68 

      

2  222 JIM BURFIELD 1939 FARMALL H 187.46 

      

3  261 MICK SHEETS 1939 JD B 113.33 
 

07/21/2019 III - 4500 

Place  VehID Puller Vehicle Distance 

1  282 GARY JONES 1954 FARMALL H 206.87 

      

2  222 JIM BURFIELD 1939 FARMALL H 206.33 
 

07/21/2019 III - 5000 

Place  VehID Puller Vehicle Distance 

1  246 JACK PAUL 1955 OLIVER 88 221.18 

      

2  216 DUANE DERRINGER FARMALL M 219.5 

      

3  251 EDDIE RICHARDSON 1949 OLIVER 88 217.31 

      

4  233 BEN HOLTHAUS 1951 FARMALL M 214.26 
 



07/21/2019 III - 5500 

Place  VehID Puller Vehicle Distance 

1  248 MIKE PAULUS 1950 MASSEY HARRIS 55 200.75 

      

2  256 JERRY SALISBURY 1939 FARMALL M 199.1 

      

3  246 JACK PAUL 1955 OLIVER 88 198.94 

      

4  251 EDDIE RICHARDSON 1949 OLIVER 88 198.24 

      

---  233 BEN HOLTHAUS 1951 FARMALL M DQ:Tech SPEED 
 

07/21/2019 III - 6000 

Place  VehID Puller Vehicle Distance 

1  248 MIKE PAULUS 1950 MASSEY HARRIS 55 216.29 

      

2  246 JACK PAUL 1955 OLIVER 88 214.29 
 

07/21/2019 III Plus - 5000 

Place  VehID Puller Vehicle Distance 

1  233 BEN HOLTHAUS 1951 FARMALL M 286.87 

      

2  216 DUANE DERRINGER FARMALL M 255.82 

      

3  251 EDDIE RICHARDSON 1949 OLIVER 88 254.48 

      

4  246 JACK PAUL 1955 OLIVER 88 228.19 
 

07/21/2019 III Plus - 5500 

Place  VehID Puller Vehicle Distance 

1  233 BEN HOLTHAUS 1951 FARMALL M 215.6 

      

2  256 JERRY SALISBURY 1939 FARMALL M 213.22 

      

3  216 KATHI EDWARDS FARMALL M 207.98 

      



4  248 MIKE PAULUS 1950 MASSEY HARRIS 55 206.68 

      

5  251 EDDIE RICHARDSON 1949 OLIVER 88 203.57 

      

6  246 JACK PAUL 1955 OLIVER 88 201.19 
 

07/21/2019 III Plus - 6000 

Place  VehID Puller Vehicle Distance 

1  248 MIKE PAULUS 1950 MASSEY HARRIS 55 221.05 

      

2  216 KATHI EDWARDS FARMALL M 216.93 

      

3  246 JACK PAUL 1955 OLIVER 88 210.49 
 

Total Hooks: 
109 

 

 


